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The Card of Banner's Restaurant from London contains about 76 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about £9. What Pattie Wisoky likes about Banner's Restaurant:
great atmosphere, good food and interesting beer. the standard menu is quite solid, with a series of crowd

friends, and there is in the rule a good faust from specials on top. my only problem is that | almost always go for
the monstrous good jerk, and nothing else is trying. They are hearty, they don't need three courses. read more. If

you feel like a treat, you should visit Banner's Restaurant because they have tasty desserts that will definitely

satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, In the morning they serve a tasty breakfast here. You can also look forward to
scrumptious vegetarian cuisine, Naturally, you should also taste the fine burgers, accompanied by sides like

fries, salads, or wedges provided.
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Salads

JAMAICAN JERK CHIC BREAST £18

Non alcoholic drinks

SPARKLING WATER £5
[}

fippetizers

FRIED RIPE PLANTAIN £5

Burgers

JERK CHICKEN BURGER £20

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

FRIED EGG £1

BANNER’S BANOFFEE PIE £8

GINGER BEER £3

SF (] ll.

BRUNCH QUESADILLA £15

PEANUT SAUCE £1

(] (]
Chef s specialties
THAI COCONUT CHICKEN £21

Bread

WHOLEMEAL

Breads

SOURDOUGH

Sweet treats

CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE

Cold Dishes

FRESH SEASONAL SALAD
Side Sauces

LEMON GARLIC MAYO

Our Pantry

HOMEMADE LABNEH

NAGERECHTEN

STICKY TOFFEE CAKE

fimigos Starters

GREEK FETA SALAD

Mezzethes

GRILLED MUSHROOM
Caribbean Tavorites
ACKEE SALT FISH
Condimenis and Sauces
SAUCE

Molhos

CHEDAR

£8

£6

£1

£8

£7

£10

£1

£20

£1
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To Go Cheese

VEGAN CHEESE

fidd On’s for Your Burger

GHERKINS

Beaver Sides

HOME MADE CHIPS

Temperatures

WELL DONE

Drinks
1/2 1/2
7 UP

Starters

SALT ROSE PEPPER CALAMARI
STARTER

GRILLED KING TIGER PRAWNS

Soft drinkis
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

Fish Meals

SALT ROSE PEPPER CALAMARI
MAIN

THAI COCONUT PRAWN

(]
Modifiers
HOMEMADE CHUTNEY
VEGAN BRIOCHE BUN

£1

£1

£5

£3

£9

£11

£3
£3

£19

£22

£1

Meat Meals

JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN MEAL £23
CARIBBEAN GOAT ROTI £23

NO UEAT & VEGAN MEATS

THAI COCONUT VEGETABLE CURRY £17
4ALARM BLACK BEAN CHILLI £17

BREANTFAST | BRUNCH all
day till 6pm. Please don't
order qfter 6pm

TWO MANX KIPPERS £17
CHORIZO BRUNCH QUESADILLA £16

WRAPS till 6pm Please don't
order qfter 6pm

HLT WRAP CHIPS MAYO £12
JERK CHIC WRAP CHIPS MAYO £13

Gii Shop

BOTTLE OF BANNER 'S RUM 'N'

JERK SAUCE £5
4 STICKS CROUCH END SOUVENIR £16
ROCK

1 STICK CROUCH END SOUVENIR £5
ROCK

MEAT & VoG BURGERS
BANNER’S BEEF BURGER £20

OUR HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER £20
BANNER'S VEG BURGER £19
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Dishes are prepared with
JALAPENOS

CHEDDAR CHEESE
BACON

Side dishes

OUR LEMON GARLIC
MAYO

SWEET POTATO FRIES

JAMAICAN ROTI
HOMEMADE CHUTNEY

HOME MADE GARLIC CHIPS
RICE N PEAS
HOMEMADE CHUNKY COLESLAW

FRESH SPINACH SAUTED WITH
GARLIC

SPOON BREAD

£1
£1
£2

£1

£5

£4

£5

£4

£5

HOMEMADE COLESLAW SIDE

Uncategorized

FOO FOO DUMLINGS

SEMI NAKED WITH TORTILLA
IN BRIOSH BUN

WITH RICE PEAS

WITH PLANTAIN

VEGAN CHEDAR

ADD 1 FRIED EGG

ADD GARLIC TO CHIPS
MEDIUM COOKED

FOO FOO DUMPLINGS
EXTRA PEANUT SAUCE SIDE
EXTRA JERK SAUCE SIDE
FOOFOO DUMPLING

RICE ‘N’ PEAS

£1
£0

£1
£1
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Banner's Restaurant

21 Park Rd, London, N88TE, Opening Hours:

United Kingdom Monday 09:00 -23:30
Tuesday 09:00 -23:30
Wednesday 09:00 -23:30
Thursday 09:00 -23:30
Friday 09:00 -00:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 10:00 -00:00
Sunday 10:00 -23:00
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